Chiropractic Care
New Patient Examinations
99201-25- Brief Problem Focused
99202-25- Expanded Focus
99203-25- Detailed Exam
99204-25 Comprehensive Exam
99212-25- Focused Re-Exam
99213-25- Detailed Re-Exam
99214 — Comprehensive Re-exam

76881- Diagnostic Ultrasound (complete joint)
76882- Diagnostic Ultrasound (limited joint)

Adjustment/Manipulation

98940 (2 levels)
98941 (3-4 levels)
98943 (extremity)

Chiropractic Therapy

97110- Therapeutic Exercise
97014- Electric Stim/Heat-Ice
A4556- Electrodes
20560/20561 -Dry Needling
97140- Myofascial Release
97140- Nasal Release Technique

Estimated New Patient Cost Range:
Estimated Follow-Up Visit Range:

VIRGINIA

SPORT & SPINE

INSTITUTE

Good Faith Estimate — Clinic

$50
$85
$120
$175
$50
$100
$130
$120
$60

$40
$43
$45

$33
$25

s7
$35-50
$35
845

$85-205
$43-125

Physical Therapy Care
New Patient Examinations

97161- PT Evaluation: Low Complexity
97162- PT Evaluation: Moderate Complexity
97163- PT Evaluation: High Complexity
97164- PT Re-Evaluation

Therapy Modalities

97110- Therapeutic Exercise

97140- Manual Therapy

97530- Therapeutic Activities
97112- Neuromuscular Re-Education
97010- Hot/Cold Packs

97014- Electrical Stimulation

97116: Gait Training

97032- Electrical Stimulation
20560/20561 -Dry Needling

Estimated New Patient Cost Range:
Estimated Follow-Up Visit Range:

$85
$85
$85
$50

$33
835
$35
$40
$18
$25
$40
$25
$35-50

$150-250
$75-200



VIRGINIA

SPORT & SPINE

INSTITUTE

Performance Programs
(call for special group pricing)

TPI/OnBaseU Initial Evaluation (60mins) $249
Re-eval or K-Vest session (45mins) $149
Tai McCray, NASM-CPT Drop-in | 1 class/week | 2 classes/week | 3 classes/week
Private Training S85 S$300/month S$600/month $900/month
Youth/Adult Classes S25 $100/ month | $180/ month S$240/month
Tasha McConnell, MS, CPT, PN1 | Drop-in | 1 class/week | 2 classes/week | 3 classes/week
Private Training S75 $280/month $550/month $780/month
Nutrition Coaching S75 $250/month | S$500/month
Taylen Rey, NSCA, CSCS Drop-in | 1 class/week | 2 classes/week | 3 classes/week
Private Training S60 $240/month S480/month $720/month
Fisher Midkiff, CSCS, EP-C Drop-in | 1 class/week | 2 classes/week | 3 classes/week
Private Training S75 $280/month S550/month S$780/month
Chris Kerr, MS, CSCS, USAW-1 Drop-in | 1 class/week | 2 classes/week | 3 classes/week
Private Training S85 $300/month S600/month $900/month

Virtual Training Packages

1 class/week | 2 classes/week

3 classes/week

4 classes/week

Online Private Training $150/month | $300/month S450/month S600/month
Hybrid Private Training S405/month S545/month S685/month
] . 1 Session | Package of 10
Hyperbaric Chamber Sessions
S75 S600

*Prices are Per Athlete

**Ask us about multiple athlete and group discounts




