

Good Faith Estimate - Clinic

\$45

\$85-205

\$43-125

Chiropractic Care

New Patient Examinations	
99201-25- Brief Problem Focused	\$50
99202-25- Expanded Focus	\$85
99203-25- Detailed Exam	\$120
99204-25 Comprehensive Exam	\$175
99212-25- Focused Re-Exam	\$50
99213-25- Detailed Re-Exam	\$100
99214 – Comprehensive Re-exam	\$130
76881 - Diagnostic Ultrasound (complete joint)	\$120
76882- Diagnostic Ultrasound (limited joint)	\$60
Adjustment/Manipulation	
98940 (2 levels)	\$40
98941 (3-4 levels)	\$43
98943 (extremity)	\$45
Chiropractic Therapy	
97110- Therapeutic Exercise	\$33
97014- Electric Stim/Heat-Ice	\$25
A4556- Electrodes	\$7
20560/20561 - Dry Needling	\$35-50
97140- Myofascial Release	\$35

97140- Nasal Release Technique

Estimated New Patient Cost Range:

Estimated Follow-Up Visit Range:

Physical Therapy Care

\$85
\$85
\$85
\$50
\$33
\$35
\$35
\$40
\$18
\$25
\$40
\$25
\$35-50

Estimated New Patient Cost Range:	\$150-250
Estimated Follow-Up Visit Range:	\$75-200



Performance Programs

(call for special group pricing)

TPI/OnBaseU Initial Evaluation (60mins) \$249

Re-eval or K-Vest session (45mins) \$149

Tai McCray, NASM-CPT	Drop-in	1 class/week	2 classes/week	3 classes/week
Private Training	\$85	\$300/month	\$600/month	\$900/month
Youth/Adult Classes	\$25	\$100/ month	\$180/ month	\$240/month

Tasha McConnell, MS, CPT,	PN1	Drop-in	1 class/week	2 classes/week	3 classes/week
Private Training	\$75		\$280/month	\$550/month	\$780/month
Nutrition Coaching	\$		\$250/month	\$500/month	
Taylen Rey, NSCA, CSCS		Drop-in	1 class/week	2 classes/week	3 classes/week
Private Training		\$60	\$240/month	\$480/month	\$720/month
Fisher Midkiff, CSCS, EP-	С	Drop-in	1 class/week	2 classes/week	3 classes/week
Private Training		\$75	\$280/month	\$550/month	\$780/month
Chris Kerr, MS, CSCS, USAV	V-1	Drop-in	1 class/week	2 classes/week	3 classes/week
Private Training		\$85	\$300/month	\$600/month	\$900/month
Virtual Training Packages	1 cla	ss/week	2 classes/week	3 classes/week	4 classes/week
Online Private Training	\$150	/month	\$300/month	\$450/month	\$600/month
Hybrid Private Training			\$405/month	\$545/month	\$685/month

Lunarharia Chambar Sassiana	1 Session	Package of 10
Hyperbaric Chamber Sessions	\$75	\$600

*Prices are Per Athlete

**Ask us about multiple athlete and group discounts